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NAME

KANLEY COOPER
MADISON MURPHY
MADDI BILLINGSLY

MEGAN LUNDY

TAYLOR SHURDEN

TERRUM JARVEU
ERIKA CRUIKSHANK
TAYLOR SHURDEN

GINLEE KINSEY

HAYVA HAWKINS

LYNDEE MOSER

NAME

DUSKY LYNN HALL
MADYSON LANDERS
MADISON MURPHY

DUSKY HALL

AVERY WILBURN

STELLA MALAN
RILYNN REIN
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
C.J. LANE
STORI FLANERY
SAVANNAH ROBERTS

HAILEY THOMPSON

TAYLOR SHURDEN
BAILEY DESMARAIS

BAYLER SMITH
GINLEE KINSEY
KAIGE REISDORFER
HAIVEN TEEL
GRACIE KARBURIAK

NAME

ADDI JONES
TALIN GALLOWAY
MADELEINE MOLL
BERKLEY WATERS

NAME

BAILEY DESMARAIS
SADIE HOTZLER
SKYLER MATHIS
STELLA MALAN

TALIN GALLOWAY

KANELY COOPER
SADIE HOTZLERR
AVERY WILBURN
RALEY VALDEZ
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
SIBYL BASS
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
BEVERLY WITT

REAGAN SHURDEN

KINZER SIMMONS
SKYLAR MATHIS

ADDI JONES
SYDNEY MATHIS
BREANNA FORTUNATO
SYDNEY MATHIS
ISABELLA FORD
CAYLEE FORD

a.rre(

HORSE

Mae
Flirts Sister
Ima Kool Cowgirl
Millie Merada
Togies Red Cat
Miracle Christmas
Looker
Fire Up that Rose
Go Freckles Handcock
Sunday First Bolt
KG Cashin on Beau

HORSE

Call Blusher
Zeb
Flitopepto
Zeta
Skipin Firewater
Cruise N Sharp
Dash
Blazin Matilda
Fandango Dollar
Red
MP Heza Frenchman
Brus Girl
NC French Franny
Busy French Kissing
Strait Hallmarked 21
Snook at that Frenchgirl
Extravagant Hearts
Featured Request
Chica Please

HORSE

Chicks Got Rythm
The Jewel of Pepto
Gear ‘em Up Nic
Brownie

HORSE

LHB Lagertha Dinero
Jake From State Farm
Whata Cash Bug
DH Gun Cline
Streakin Sprat
Qur Cool Levi
Q The Lights
He B Flyin
TCS Perky Streakin
Hayzel
Go Sweeteddie
HG Buckshot Bill
Chicks Smoke Olena
JM Coronas Fame
Fabs Jetta Honor
Tees Ninnekah
Corchas George
Bella J Star
Lakota
Cinda Fling Bella
Spent Trumps Cash
Crey Z Girl

GUTHRIE OK

RUN 2

(QUALIFIER

TIME

15.769
15.808
15.917
15,977
16.010
16.049
16.136
16.174
16.221
16.229
16.247

TIME

16.272
16.273
16.357
16.365
16.405
16.417
16.427
16.442
16.454
16.455
16.463
16.472
16.478
16.499
16.707
16.707
16.711
16.714
16.735

TIME

16.790
17.054
17.068
17.140

TIME

17.311
17.494
17.523
17.531
19.487
400.000
415.932
416.128
416.205
416.237
416.440
416.464
416.522
416.758
416.848
416.991
417.213
417.344
417.381
418.012
418.066
418.600
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NAME

MADISON MURPHY
MEGAN LLUNDY
TAYLOR SHURDEN
TERRYN HARVEY
ERIKA CRUIKSHANK
TAYLOR SHURDEN
LYNDEE MOSER
MADYSON LANDERS
MADISON MURFPHY
AVERY WILBURN
STELLA MALAN
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
C.J.LANE
SAVANNAH ROBERTS
HAILEY THOMPSON
TAYLOR SHURDEN
BAILEY DESMARAIS
BAYLER SMITH
HAIVEN TEEL
GRACIE KACHURIAK
ADDI JONES
TALIN GALLOWAY
BAILEY DESMARAIS
SKYLAR MATHIS
STALLA MALAN
TALIN GALLOWAY
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
REAGAN SHURDEN
BRENNA FORTUNATO
ADDI JONES
SIBYL BASS
SKYLAR MATHIS
AVERY WILBURN
SYDNEY MATHIS
KINZER SIMMONS
LAWCYN BLEDSOE
SYDNEY MATHIS
ISABELLA FORD

NAME

KANLEY COOPER
MADDIE BILLINGSLY
GINLEE KINSEY
HAYVA HAWKINS
DUSKY LYNN HALL
DUSKY LYNN HALL
RILYNN REIN SPRINGER
STORI FLANERY
GINLEE KINSEY
KAIGE REISDORFER
MADELEINE MOLL
BERKLEY WATERS
SADIE HOTZLER
CAYLEE FORD
BEVERLY WITT
RALEY VALDEZ
SADIE HOTZLER
KANLEY COOPER

Fop Vicas

urra(

fow Fon ¥

Burrel Yacing

GUTHRIE 0K

SENTOR JACKPOT

RUN 2 QUALIFIER

HORSE

Flirts Sister
Millie Merada
Togies Red Cat
Miracle Christmas
Looker
Fire Up that Rose
KG Cashinin on Beau
Zeb
Flitopepto
Skipin Firewater
Cruise N Sharp
Blazin Matilda
Fandango Dollar
MP Heza Frenchman
Brus Girl
NC French Franny
Busy French Kissing
Strait Hallmarked 2
Featured Request
Chica Please
Chicks Got Rhythm
The Jewel of Pepto
LHB Lagertha Dinero
Whata Cash Bug
DH Gun Cline
Streakin Sprat
HG Buckshot Bill
JM Coronas Fame
Lakota
Corchas George
Go SweelEddie
Tees Ninnekah
He B Flyin
Bella J Star
Fabs Jetta Honor
Hayzel
Cinda Fling Rella
Spent Trumps Cash

HORSE

Mae
Ima Kool Cowgirl
Go Freckles Handcock
Sundays First bolt
Call Blusher
Zeta
Dash
Red
Snocok at that Frenchgirl
Extravagant Hearts
Gear ‘Em Up Nic
Brownie
Jake From State Farm
Crey Z Girl
Chicks Smoke Qlena
TCS Perky Streakin
Q the Lights
Our Cool Levi

TIME

15.808
15.977
16.010
16.049
16.136
16.174
16.247
16.273
16.357
16.405
16.417
16.442
16.454
16.463
16.472
16.478
16.499
16.707
16.714
16.735
16.790
17.054
17.311
17.523
17.531
19.487
999.99¢9
999.999
999.999
799.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.99¢9
999.999
999.999
799.99¢9
?99.999
999.999
999.99¢9

GUTHRIE 0K
JUNIOR JRCKPOT

RUN 2 QUALIFIER

TIME

15.881
16.000
16.400
16.439
16.465
16.628
16.675
16.842
16.890
16.971
16.931
16.981
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999



